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2020-2021 Golf Schedule 
 

 
 
 

 
Head Coach – Karye Moreau 

Asst. Coach – Joey Sims 
Athletic Trainer – Laura Hancock 

 
Phone: 912.236.5508 Website: ​www.svaga.net  Fax: 912.330.1117 

Date Time Description Depart 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 3:45PM V Golf @ Landings, Savannah Christian 2:30PM 

Saturday, March 6, 2021 TBA V Golf @ Jekyll Island, Johnny Paulk (leave 3/5) TBA 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 3:00PM V Golf @ Richmond Hill Golf Club 1:30PM 

Saturday, March 13, 2021 TBA V Golf @ Willow Lake GC, Metter   

Thursday, March 25, 2021 3:30PM V Golf @ Lost Plantation GC, ECHS; SEHS 2:00PM 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 3:30PM V Golf @ Landings, ECHS; SEHS 2:15PM 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 3:30PM V Golf @ Landings, SCPS 2:15PM 

Thursday, April 15, 2021 TBA V Golf @ GSU GC, Portal High School  TBA 

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 TBA V Golf @ Landings, Portal High School TBA 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 TBA V Golf @ Landing Course, Greensboro GA (Area) TBA 

Monday, May 17, 2021 TBA V Golf @ Heritage Golf Links, Tucker GA (State)  

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 TBA V Golf @ Heritage Golf Links, Tucker GA (State)  
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